X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020

Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 18
10/10/2020 - 13:45

Zenski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

14 godina i mladi

1.

Radnicki 1969 1

SAVIC, Marija 06
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07
Dubocica 1

STOJANOVIC, Anja 08
RAKIC, Tara 08
Nis 2005 1

KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08
Leskovac 1

PETKOVIC, Iva 06
KOSTIC, Sara 08
Sveti Nikola 1

STAJIC, Ana 08
VUCIC, Petra 09
Crnica 1

ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1

ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Radnicki 1969
ILIC, Nadja
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

Dubocica
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
PESIC, Marija

Nis 2005
ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana
BOGOJEVIC, Sara

Leskovac

STANKOVIC, Andrea
CIRIC, Jelena

Sveti Nikola
STANOJEVIC, Nina
DJORDJEVIC, Petra

Crnica

NIKOLIC, Neda
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
MARKOVIC, Una
RADOJEVIC, Olga
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Vreme Bodova

2:04.05
+282.57
-186.22

2:06.89
+309.12
-169.73

2:08.06
+282.57
-318.30

2:08.08
+282.57
-318.30

2:17.89
+305.58
+311.30

2:18.43
+282.57
-186.22

2:58.74
+307.26
0.00
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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